MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION

MOISSION

Santa Fe, New Mexico

MISCELLANEOUS NOTICES

Submit this notice in triplicate to the Oil Conservation Commission or its proper agent before the work specified is to begin. A copy will be returned to the sender on which will be given the approval, with any modifications considered advisable, or the rejection by the Commission or its agent, of the plan submitted. The plan as approved should be followed, and work should not begin until approval is obtained. See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO TEST CASING SHUT-OFF NOTICE OF INTENTION TO CHANGE PLANS	NOTICE OF INTENTION TO SHOOT OR		
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO CITANCE DI AND	CHEMICALLY TREAT WELL		
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO CHANGE PLANS	NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PULL OR OTHERWISE ALTER CASING		
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO REPAIR WELL	NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PLUG WELL		
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DEEPEN WELL			
Towinston 3			
	New Mexico April 22nd, 1938. Place Date		
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION, Santa Fe, New Mexico.			
Gentlemen:			
Following is a notice of intention to do certain work as de	scribed below at the Well No. 5 in NE 1 I		
Company or Operator Lease	Well No. 5 in NE 1		
f Sec. 26 , T. 17S , R. 34E , N. I	M. P. M., Vacuum Fie		
County.			
FULL DETAILS OF PR	OPOSED PLAN OF WORK		
	S AND REGULATIONS OF THE COMMISSION		
	- * · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
o Acidize with 5000 Gal Acid thru	. Zg" Tubing to increase		
otential	ncorum		
	APR 2 1 1838		
	Arr. 2 536		
	HOBBS OFFIC		
	~		
	DUPLICATE		
	~/C_		
	-47		
ADD 0. 4020			
proved, 19, 19	Magnolia Petroleum Co.		
cept as follows:	Company or Operator		
	By Ry alixander		
	Position Supt. Send communications regarding well to		
P			
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION,	Name Magnolia Petroleum Co.		
By Jugaepara	Address Box 68, Lovington, N.M.		
Title Uil Cas Inspector			
4 Table	By Ry Ol Xandy Position Supt.		

Santa Fe, New Mexico

MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON WELLS

Submit this report in triplicate to the Oil Conservation Commission or its proper agent within ten days after the work specified is completed. It should be signed and sworn to before a notary public for reports on beginning drilling operations, results of shooting well, results of test of casing shut-off, result of plugging of well, and other important operations, even though the work was witnessed by an agent of the Commission. Reports on minor operations need not be signed and sworn to before a notary public. See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

Indicate natu				
REPORT ON BEGINNING DRILLING OPERATIONS		REPORT ON REP	AIRING WELL	
REPORT ON RESULT OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT OF WELL	X	REPORT ON PUL ALTERING CA	LING OR OTHERWISE SING	
REPORT ON RESULT OF TEST OF CASING SHUT-OFF		REPORT ON DEED	PENING WELL	
REPORT ON RESULT OF PLUGGING OF WELL				
Lovingt	on, Ne	w Mexico.	April 22nd, 1	938.
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION, anta Fe, New Mexico. entlemen:		Place	Date	
ollowing is a report on the work done and the re Magnolia Petroleum Co. St.	esults obta ate-Br	idges	g noted a fore from []	
NE NW of Sec. 26	, т	Lease 17S	R APR 26 13	38
Vacuum Field.		,	Lea MEGET	
ne dates of this work were as follows: 416	38		HOBBS OF	FICE
DETAILED ACCOUNT OF V	submitte obtained. VORK I	(Cross out incorrect v OONE AND RESU Tubing pressu	LTS OBTAINED	19
otice of intention to do the work was [************************************	submitte obtained. VORK I	(Cross out incorrect v OONE AND RESU Tubing pressu	vords.) ULTS OBTAINED re 1450 Max	•
DETAILED ACCOUNT OF Vidized with 4500 Gal Acid thrullso Lbs. amount of Load 38 l	submitte obtained. VORK I u 2½ *** Bbls 0;	(Cross out incorrect v OONE AND RESU Tubing pressu	vords.) ILTS OBTAINED re 1450 Max Potential	ţ
DETAILED ACCOUNT OF Voldized with 4500 Gal Acid thrullso Lbs. amount of Load 38 I 130 Bbls 24 Hrs. Clyde Thompson Name	submitte obtained. VORK I u 2½ *** Bbls 0:	(Cross out incorrect volume of the Company (Cross out incorrect volume of the Cross out incorre	vords.) LTS OBTAINED re 1450 Max Potential . Treater	le
DETAILED ACCOUNT OF Voldized with 4500 Gal Acid thrullso Lbs. amount of Load 38 I 130 Bbls 24 Hrs. Clyde Thompson Name	submitte obtained. VORK I 2 2 7 8 Bbls 0:	Cross out incorrect volume AND RESU Tubing pressu il increased Al Process Co Company hereby swear or affiri	vords.) LTS OBTAINED re 1450 Max Potential Treater	le
DETAILED ACCOUNT OF VIOLATION OF VIOLATION ACCOUNT OF VIOLATION OF VIOLATION OF VIOLATION OF LOAD 38 IN 130 Bbls 24 Hrs. Clyde Thompson Name Subscribed and sworn to before me this 22nd	submitte obtained. VORK I 2 2 1 3 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	Cross out incorrect volume and pressure in increased inc	vords.) LTS OBTAINED re 1450 Max Potential Treater	t

Remarks:

Juy he pare Name Oll & Gas Inspector Title

APR 26 1938